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Product Objectives

« Develop an 18V Line Trimmer that is lightweight, quiet and easy to
use

* Designed to suit the needs of home users in residential applications
to maintain the edges in the yard
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Product Overview

Adjustable loop handle

Battery capacity lamp

Rotating head

Telescopic shaft

Bump and feed head




No Load speed

Spindle size

Nylon head accepts nylon line
Max. cutting width

Noise

Overall length

Skin weight

Weight (with battery)

Voltage

7,800rpm

N/A
1.6mmx 8m
260mm

63dB

1,433mm
2.8kg
3.4kg

18V

Adjustable loop handle - The angle can be adjusted to
suit user’s height and working posture

Rotating head - 5-position pivoting head enables user to
adjust cutting angle, allowing for trimming in tight places
such as under the bench or easy trimming of edges

Bump and feed head - Nylon cord can be fed from the
spool by bumping the bump feed button against the
ground

Battery capacity lamp - will begin to flash when the
capacity is nearly empty, will remain solid when battery is
completely flat

Telescopic shaft - adjustable in height from 1,229mm to
1,433mm allowing the user to operate the trimmer at an
comfortable height



Advantages

,800rpm

Compact size ideal for trimming and edging 180 rotatin head for trimming and edging




Our Range
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Hi: 6,000rpm / Med: 5,000rpm

/ Lo: 4,000rpm / ADT: 4,000- Hi: 6,500rpm / Med: 5,300rpm /
No Load speed 7,800rpm 6,000rpm Hi: 6,500rpm / Lo: 5,000rpm Lo: 0-3,500rpm
Spindle size N/A M8 x 1.25RH M8 x 1.25LH M10x 1.25 LH
Nylon head accepts nylon line 1.6mm x 8m 2.0-2.4mm x 3.0m 2.0-2.4mmx 3.5m 2.0-2.4mmx 3.5m
Max. cutting width 260mm 300mm 350mm 350mm
Noise 63dB 65dB 63dB 75dB
Overall length 1,433mm 1,618mm 1,797mm 1,823mm
Skin weight 2.8kg 2.8kg 3.3kg 4.6kg
Weight (with battery) 3.4kg 3.4kg 4.5kg 5.2kg

Voltage 18V 18V 36V (18V x 2) 36V (18V x 2)




Accessories

Standard Accessories OpHionalEccessonies

Elite Round Nylon Lines

369.224.618 1.6mm x 15m

) Batteries
= [ Sty Hei BL1830B 18V 3.0Ah Battery
BL1840B 18V 4.0Ah Battery
BL1850B 18V 5.0Ah Battery
BL1860B 18V 6.0Ah Battery

Chargers

DC18SD

18V Optimum Charger

bCiest 18V Rapid Charger
DC18SF .

DC18RE 18V 4 Port Optimum Charger
DC18RD 18V/12V Dual Voltage Charger

18V Dual Port Rapid Charger




